



A Public Entity

INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN




To: Medi-Cal IPA Administrators and Medi-Cal PCPs
From: IEHP – Provider Relations
Date: July 7, 2015
Subject: REMINDER - Initial Health Assessment (IHA)

As a reminder, the Department of Health Care Services (DHCS) requires that all newly enrolled Medi-Cal and Healthy Kids Members **must** receive an Initial Health Assessment (IHA):

- within 60 days of enrollment for Members age 18 months and under or
- within 120 days of enrollment for Members over 18 months of age

To access the IHA roster page, login to the IEHP’s Secure Provider website at <http://www.iehp.org>.

<p>1. Select Eligibility & Rosters 2. Select Initial Health Assessment</p> <p>PROVIDERS</p> <p>Provider Home</p> <p>SSN/CIN</p> <p>IEHP ID</p> <p>Last Name</p> <p>Assigned Roster</p> <p>Encounter Data Report</p> <p>Preventive Care Rosters</p> <p>Health Management Rosters</p> <p>Initial Health Assessment</p> <p>CCS Roster</p> <p>Nurse Advise Line</p> <p>Log Out</p>	<p>3. The following screen will display the IHA.</p>  <p>[Download - Comma Delimited Format] [Print Document]</p> <p>Provider Name:</p> <table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>Member / Address</th> <th>Date Of Birth</th> <th>IEHPID</th> <th>Home Phone</th> <th>Effective Date</th> <th>Assessmen Due</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Clark Kent</td> <td>05/20/2008</td> <td>00000123456789</td> <td></td> <td>02/01/2014</td> <td>06/01/2014</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Jack Black</td> <td>06/01/2013</td> <td>00121212134560</td> <td></td> <td>03/01/2014</td> <td>05/01/2014</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>	Member / Address	Date Of Birth	IEHPID	Home Phone	Effective Date	Assessmen Due	Clark Kent	05/20/2008	00000123456789		02/01/2014	06/01/2014	Jack Black	06/01/2013	00121212134560		03/01/2014	05/01/2014
Member / Address	Date Of Birth	IEHPID	Home Phone	Effective Date	Assessmen Due														
Clark Kent	05/20/2008	00000123456789		02/01/2014	06/01/2014														
Jack Black	06/01/2013	00121212134560		03/01/2014	05/01/2014														

As a reminder, all communications sent by IEHP can also be found on our Provider Portal at the following address: <https://ww3.iehp.org/en/providers/correspondence/>

If you have any questions, please contact our Provider Relations Team at (909) 890-2054.